Device Name
SYSTEM 4
SYSTEM 4
SYSTEM 4
SYSTEM 4
SYSTEM 4
SYSTEM 4
SYSTEM 4
SYSTEM 4
SYSTEM 4
SYSTEM 4
SYSTEM 4

Serial .

41566
41566
41566
41566
41566
41566
41017
41017
41017
41017
41017

Hospital Name

BODMIN HOSPITAL
BODMIN HOSPITAL
BODMIN HOSPITAL
BODMIN HOSPITAL
BODMIN HOSPITAL
BODMIN HOSPITAL
BODMIN HOSPITAL
BODMIN HOSPITAL
BODMIN HOSPITAL
BODMIN HOSPITAL
BODMIN HOSPITAL

Purchase Date

10/09/2007
10/09/2007
10/09/2007
10/09/2007
10/09/2007
10/09/2007
16/11/2005
16/11/2005
16/11/2005
16/11/2005
16/11/2005

Date Job Closed Job Type
14/01/2020 Scheduled PPM
17/01/2019 Scheduled PPM
18/01/2018 Scheduled PPM
22/02/2017 Scheduled PPM
17/02/2016 Scheduled PPM
12/01/2015 Scheduled PPM
17/01/2019 Scheduled PPM
18/01/2018 Scheduled PPM
22/02/2017 Scheduled PPM
17/02/2016 Scheduled PPM
12/01/2015 Scheduled PPM

Engineer

Contract Level
Bronze-1 PPM
Bronze-1 PPM
Bronze-1 PPM
Bronze-1 PPM
Bronze-1 PPM
Bronze-1 PPM
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired

ServicelD
2123
1709
1376

977
562
85
1708
1375
976
561
84





