Device Name	Serial .	Hospital Name	Purchase Date	Date Job Closed	Job Type	Engineer	Contract Level	ServiceID
SYSTEM 4	41566	BODMIN HOSPITAL	10/09/2007	14/01/2020	Scheduled PPM		Bronze-1 PPM	2123
SYSTEM 4	41566	BODMIN HOSPITAL	10/09/2007	17/01/2019	Scheduled PPM		Bronze-1 PPM	1709
SYSTEM 4	41566	BODMIN HOSPITAL	10/09/2007	18/01/2018	Scheduled PPM		Bronze-1 PPM	1376
SYSTEM 4	41566	BODMIN HOSPITAL	10/09/2007	22/02/2017	Scheduled PPM		Bronze-1 PPM	977
SYSTEM 4	41566	BODMIN HOSPITAL	10/09/2007	17/02/2016	Scheduled PPM		Bronze-1 PPM	562
SYSTEM 4	41566	BODMIN HOSPITAL	10/09/2007	12/01/2015	Scheduled PPM		Bronze-1 PPM	85
SYSTEM 4	41017	BODMIN HOSPITAL	16/11/2005	17/01/2019	Scheduled PPM		Expired	1708
SYSTEM 4	41017	BODMIN HOSPITAL	16/11/2005	18/01/2018	Scheduled PPM		Expired	1375
SYSTEM 4	41017	BODMIN HOSPITAL	16/11/2005	22/02/2017	Scheduled PPM		Expired	976
SYSTEM 4	41017	BODMIN HOSPITAL	16/11/2005	17/02/2016	Scheduled PPM		Expired	561
SYSTEM 4	41017	BODMIN HOSPITAL	16/11/2005	12/01/2015	Scheduled PPM		Expired	84